OFFICIAL RECORD BK# 0
BANNOCK COUNTY IDAHO

FEE 15.00 DEPUTY VH RECORDED AT REQUEST OF

First American Title - Pocatello

21812736

2018 Aug 30 PM 12:05

Electronically Recorded by Simplifile

**RECORDING REQUESTED BY** First American Title Company

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

First American Title Company 223 North 15th Avenue Pocatello, ID 83201

Space Above This Line for Recorder's Use Only

#### **WARRANTY DEED**

File No.: 694511-P (sw)

Date: August 28, 2018

For Value Received, Horace E. Bruno, as Successor Trustee of the Mursell McLaughlin Family Trust established u/t/a dated October 4, 2013, hereinafter called the Grantor, hereby grants, bargains, sells and conveys unto Aaron Sutton, an unmarried man, hereinafter called the Grantee, whose current address is 9661 W. Charlotte, Pocatello, ID 83204, the following described premises, situated in Bannock County, Idaho, to-wit:

pe\*

LOTS 9 AND 10, BLOCK 4, MINK CREEK ACRES, BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO, AS THE SAME APPEARS ON THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED AUGUST 18, 1960 AS INSTRUMENT NO. 359976.

SUBJECT TO all easements, right of ways, covenants, restrictions, reservations, applicable building and zoning ordinances and use regulations and restrictions of record, and payment of accruing present year taxes and assessments as agreed to by parties above.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, with its appurtenances, unto the said Grantee, and to the Grantee's heirs and assigns forever. And the said Grantor does hereby covenant to and with the said Grantee, that the Grantor is the owner in fee simple of said premises; that said premises are free from all encumbrances except current years taxes, levies, and assessments, and except U.S. Patent reservations, restrictions, easements of record and easements visible upon the premises, and that Grantor will warrant and defend the same from all claims whatsoever.

Instrument: 21812736 Page:0

Horace E. Bruno, as Successor Trustee of the Mursell McLaughlin Family Trust established u/t/a dated October 4, 2013

Horace E. Bruno, Successor Trustee

STATE OF

Colfonia

SS.

COUNTY OF

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness accuracy, or validity of that document.

On this day of August, 2018, before me, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Horace E. Bruno, known or identified to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) is subscribed to the within instrument as Successor Trustee of the Mursell McLaughlin Family Trust, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same as such Successor Trustee.

KARLEE MEZQUITA
Commission # 2134823
Notary Public - Celffornia
Fresno County
My Comm. Expires Nov 23, 2019

Notary Public of

Residing at:

## CONVEYANCE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that Mursell Anne McLaughlin, of Teton County, Wyoming, GRANTOR, for nominal but adequate consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, conveys and warrants unto Mursell McLaughlin, as Trustee of the Mursell McLaughlin Family Trust established u/t/a dated October 4, 2013, as amended from time to time hereafter, and her successors in trust, of P.O. Box 1227, Jackson, Wyoming 83001, GRANTEE, the following described real property situated in the County of Bannock, State of Idaho, to-wit:

> The real property described on Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made a part hereof.

> including and together with all and singular the tenements. hereditaments, appurtenances and improvements thereon or thereunto belonging, and any rights of grantor to minerals thereunder, but subject to taxes, assessments, covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, encroachments, rights-ofway, easements and other encumbrances of sight or record.

hereby waiving all rights under and by virtue of the homestead exemption laws of the State, for purposes of this conveyance.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this instrument has been duly executed and delivered effective as of October 4, 2013.

nursee anni Mataughlin

FICIAL RECORD BK#\_974

Petes F Moyer 21320234 ZOIY DEC-2 A 8-28

Page 1 of 3 04/28/2020 10:56 AM STATE OF WYOMING)

COUNTY OF TETON )ss.

The foregoing Conveyance was acknowledged before me by Mursell Anne McLaughlin this day of October, 2013.

MARY DIVAN - NOTARY PUBLIC
County of State of Wyorning
My Commission Expires \$ 17 200

Mary Dan Notary Public

(seal)

My commission expires:

REAL anabile Reneal Communicated 111

# Exhibit "A" to Mursell McLaughlin Conveyance

## Legal Description

## Parcel 1:

All of Grantor's right, title and interest in and to:

Lots 7, 8 and 9, Block 456 of Pocatello Townsite, Bannock County, Idaho.

Parcel Numbers: RPPOC296200; RPPOC296300

## Parcel 2:

Lots 5 & 6, Block 456 of Pocatello Townsite, Bannock County, Idaho.

Parcel Number: RPPOC296000

## Parcel 3:

Lots 9 and 10, Block 4 of Mink Creek Acres, Bannock County, Idaho.

Parcel Numbers: RRMCA002500; RRMCA002600

\*\*THIS DEED IS RECORDED IN COUNTERPART.

20317515

20317515

WARRANTY DEED

RECONDED AT REQUEST OF

Order No.:3010310729

FOR VALUE RECEIVED

FEE 300 DEPUTY TOW **ALLIANCE TITLE & ESCROW** 

Kathy J. Harris, a married person as sole and separate property

2003 JUL 1 PM 2 15

the grantor(s), do(es) hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto

OFFICIAL FECORD BK# 833 LARRY W BHAN RECORDER

Mursell McLaughlin, an unmarried person AKA MURSELL A. MCLAUGHLIN

whose current address is

9661 W. Charlotte Drive Pocatello, ID 83204

the grantee(s), the following described premises, in Bannock County, Idaho, TO WIT:

Lots 9 and 10, Block 4, Mink Creek Acres, Bannock County, Idaho, as the same appears on the official plat thereof, filed in the Office of the County Recorder of Bannock County, Idaho...

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, with their appurtenances unto the said Grantee, heirs and assigns forever. And the said Grantor does hereby covenant to and with the said Grantee(s), that (s)he is/are the owner(s) in fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances Except: Current Year Taxes, conditions, covenants, restrictions, reservations, easements, rights and rights of way, apparent or of record.

And that (s)he will warrant and defend the same from all lawful claims whatsoever.

Deanna B. Isaac

State of Idaho

County of Bannock

On this 30th day of June, 2003, before me, a Notary Public in and for said state, personally appeared Kathy J. Harris

known or identified to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day written.

> MARIANNE TUSCH NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF IDAHO

Notary Public for the State of Idaho

Residing at: Pocatello

Commission Expires: 03-03-05 4-3-04

#### WARRANTY DEED

20317514

Order No.:3010310729

for value received

Deams B. Isaac, a married person as sole and separate property

the grantor(s), do(es) hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto

Merself McLaughtin, an unmarried person AKA MURSELL A. MCLAUGHLIN

whose current address is

9661 W. Charlotte Drive Pocatelle, ID 13284

the grantec(s), the following described promises, in Bannock County, Idaho, TO WIT:

Lots 9 and 10, Block 4, Mink Creek Acres, Bannock County, Idaho, as the same appears on the official plat thereof, filed in the Office of the County Recorder of Bannock County, Idaho...

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, with their apparenences unto the said Grantee, heirs and assigns forever. And the said Grantee of the said Grantee of the said Grantee of the said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances Except Current Year Taxes, conditions, covenants, restrictions, restrict

And that (a)he will warrant and defend the same from all hwful claims whatsoever

Dated

6-27-03

Also

State of Washington

County of KINS

98.

On this 27th day of June, 2003, before me, a Notary Public is and for said state, personally appeared Deams B. Isane

known or steasified to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that -he/she/they executed the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have become set my band and affixed my official seal the day and year first above

401

S PUBLIC

Notary Public for the State of Washington

rumission Expires:

AZDL

20317514

RECORDED AT REQUEST OF

FEE 300 DEPUTY MIND
ALLIANCE TITLE & ESCHOW

2003 JUL 1 PM 2 14

OFFICIAL RECORD BK#833

OHADI YIMUS A TAKA

historie

## QUITCLAIM DEED

ORDER NO.: 3010310729

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, Don Isaac, busband of Deanus B. Isaac

Do(es) hereby convey, release, remise and forever quit claim unto

Kathy J. Harris, a married person as sole and separate property and Deanna B. Isane, a married person as sole and separate property

whose current address is:: 4903 Rebecca, Chubbuck, ID 83202

the following described premises:

Lets 9 and 10, Block 4, Mink Creek Acres, Bannock County, Idaho, as the same appears on the official plat thereof, filed in the Office of the County Recorder of Bannock County, Idaho...

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, unto the said grantees, heirs and assigns forever.

June 26, 2003

Don lesse 4 0 0 8 65745

State of Weshington

County of King

On this 26 day of June, in the year 2003, before me, a Notery Public in and for said state, personally appeared Don Isaac known or identified to me to be the person whose name is authoritied to the within instrument and acknowledged

IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have heseunto set my hand and affined my official seal the day and year first above

م مستحد

Residing of Correction E

NOTARY '

PUBLIC

20317513

RECORDED AT REQUEST OF

ALLIANCE TITLE & ESCROW

2003 JUL 1 PM 2 14

OFFICIAL RECORD BK# 833

P.02

20317512

#### QUITCLAIM DEED

ORDER NO.: 3010310729

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, John P. Harris, husband of Kathy J. Harris

Do(es) hereby convey, release, remise and forever quit claim unto

Kathy J. Harris, a married person as sole and separate property and Deanna B. Isaac, a married person as sale and separate property

whose current address is:: 4903 Rebecca, Chubbuck, ID 83202

the following described premises:

Lots 9 and 10, Block 4, Mink Creek Acres, Bannock County, Idaho, as the same appears on the official plat thereof, filed in the Office of the County Recorder of Bennock County, (daho...

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, unto the said grantees, heirs and assigns forever.

June 26, 2003 ohn P. Harris

State of Ideho

County of Bannock

day of June, in the year 2003, before he a Notary mown or identified to me to be the person of the that he executed the same, terrespond to the same. John P. Harris known or identified to me to be the person of holohame in real bottom acknowledged to me that he executed the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and offixed written.

20317512

RECORDED AT REQUEST OF

FEE 300 DEPUTY mw **ALLIANCE TITLE & ESCROW** 

2003 JUL 1 PM 2 14

OFFICIAL RECORD BK# 833 LARRY W CHAN RECORDER PARTIES SOUNTY ICAHO

> Page 1 of 04/28/2020 10:55

# AFFIDAVIT (Notice For Public Record)

3

20310506

STATE OF Idaho

Ss. 519-56-3565

COUNTY OF Bannock

, being first duly sworn, on

I Nadyne E Donaldson oath depose and say:

That I am (X) the surviving spouse ( ) a surviving child ( ) identify: Hernon F Donaldson of Pocatello Tdaho who died in the County of Maricapa , State of Az , on Certified copy of death certificate (X) attached hereto () recorded under Instrument No. , records of County, Idaho;

that the decedent is the same Hernon E Donaldson named in the deed recorded under Instrument No. 436137 & 440662 , records of Bannock , County, Idaho; LEGALLY DESCRIBED AS:

LOTS 9 & 10, BLOCK 4, MINK CREEK ACRES, BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO, AS THE SAME APPEARS ON THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF, FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF BANNOCK COUNTY, IDAHO...

- ( ) the decedent left no will;
- (>) the affiant is the decedent's surviving spouse and the estate consists solely of community property of the decedent and the surviving spouse;
- () the decedent left a will executed on , which to the best knowledge of affiant said will was decedent's last will validly executed, and after the exercise of reasonable diligence affiant is unaware of any instrument revoking said will;
- decedent is survived by the following persons (names and addresses of decedent's spouse, children, heirs and devisees, including ages of any who are minors so far known or ascertainable):

NAdyne E Donaldson 9661 & Charlatte Dr Decatell, ID 83204-854
NAdyne E Donaldson 9661 & Charlatte Dr Jecatell, ID 83204-8540. Kothy I Harris 4903 Rebecca Chubback ID 83202-5840. Beanna B. Isaac 15850 N. 23ml St. Phoenix, AZ 85022-66 Ms
Deanna B. I Saac 15850 N. 23ml St. Thornix, AZ 85022 66 Ws
300

By: Mayor Donaldson

state of Arizona

County of Maricopa

On this 14th day of April , 2003, before me, a notary public in and for said State, personally appeared

) ss.

Nadyne E. Doraldson known to me to be the person whose name 's subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that Nadyne E. Doraldson executed the same.

Notary Public Residing at:

Commission Expires:



20310506

Nadume Donaldson

RECORDED AT REQUEST OF

FEE 9 DEPUTY BP

2003, APR 25 PM 3 17

CARRY W CHAN BECORDER
BANNECK COUNTY IDAHO

Page 2 of 3 04/28/2020 10:54 AM

# STATE OF ARIZONA



20302314

ORIGINAL STATE COPY

# STATE OF ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES - OFFICE OF VITAL RECORDS

DEATH NO.

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH D 102-

NAME OF DECEASED	A FIRST HERNON	EDWARD	CLAST TYNIAT DV	1	SEX MATER	DATE OF DEATH	MONTH .	DAY YEA	N i
	erican Inden, (specify tribe) etc.		DONALDS		MALE		MBER 01,		
in White	3.75	a No		G	MEXICAN, SPANISH, PUE		OPY YES ON NO.	U.S. ARMED FORCE	S
9.6.	aricopa /	* Phoenix		C. HOSPITAL DA INSTITUTION Bryan	(IF MESIDEN S Extended	Care Ce		D / DOA DOP EMER.	
DATE OF MONTH BIRTH NOVETIBE	DAY YEAR 1 27, 1915	86	TIYEAR IF UNDER 1 DAY DAYS HRS. MIN.	MARRIED, NEVE WIDOWED, DIVOR MATTIE	A MARRIED, CED (SPECIFY)	SURVIVING SPOUSE NadyTX	(FWFE GIVEN E Estella	VIDEN NYME)	了 5
Milton, N	orth Dakota		CIFY CIW SEC	URITY NO.	USUAL OCCUPY done mask of wo	ATION (Give kind of we riding site, even if reline LICTOT	Rai.	siness on industra Lippad	
USUAL A STATE RESIDENCE 15. ALIZODA	Marico	C. TOWN	OR CITY	85022	HOW LONG IN AF	RIZONA?		CATION OE COMPLETED	Wg.
STREET ADORESS OF FLEE		WRIDE CITY LIMITET" .	ON RESERVATION (SPECIFY Yes of No.)	PREVIOUS STATE OF RESIDENCE			NTARY SECONDARY (0-12)	COLLEGE (1-4 or 5 +)	}
ISL5850 N. 2	3rd St.	15F. Yes	15G - NO	MOTHER'S MAIDE	N A PRE		12	B. G. LAST	- Lj
Re'	uben Mo		ildsón .	NAME '.	Isabe		_	tummey	 Elek
INFORMANT'S SIGNATURE  21. ▶ Nadyne	Estelle Dona	ldson	DECEASED TO DECEASED TO DECEASED	ADDRESS 23, 15850	N. 23rd St	t. Phoen:	YANDSTATE	ZIP COOE	
BURIAL CREMATION REMOVAL DEPLOTO	DATE	CEMETERY OR CREA	MYORY, NAMEA OCATION	J. C.	FMBALMER		3.01.NO	CERT. N	ю.
24.Cremation FUNERAL HOME	25. 12/12/01	# Serenit	y Crematory	Phoenix	AZ 27A P T	not embal	med (SIBNAT	UAE) CERT N	6
	e 2003 W. Pe			85029	will	iam R. F	auley		11. A. S. Sales
TO THE BASE OF EXAMINATION AND/OR INVESTIGATION, IN MY OPINION DEATH OCCURRED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE DUE TO THE CAUSE(S) AND MANNER STATED.  ON THE BASE OF EXAMINATION AND/OR INVESTIGATION, IN MY OPINION DEATH OCCURRED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE DUE TO THE CAUSE(S) AND MANNER STATED.  34. SIGNATURE > AND TITLE  DATE SIGNED (Mo. Day, 1966)   HOUR OF DEATH							CUARED CONTRACT		
AND OATE SE	ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OT	HER THAN CERTIFIER (Type or print)	STORE STATE STATE OF THE PROHOUNCED DEAD (MG.		14	36	OUR OF DEATH	Hour)	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CE	THER, PHYSICIAN, MEDICA	EXAMINER OF TRIBAL LAW	ENFORCEMENT ATTHORIT	AUTH	37. ON CREMATION	MEDICAL EXAM	INER'S SIGNATURE		10.
DATE REGISTERED 2001	27560	REGISTRAR'S PIGNATURE	7 77	6/2/ (SPEC	PEG	DISTRICT	DATE REC'D. IN S	TATE OFFICE	00g/
47.	The second secon	DISEASE OF CONDITION RE	SULTING IN DEATH) (ENTER	DEPUTY ONE GAUSE	ON EACH LINE)	0705 1	48.	- 4 is	- 8-8-3-5 
THALLY LIST ONS, IF ANY, TO RAMEDIATE TO RAMEDIATE TO RAMEDIATE THAT THAT THAT THAT THAT THAT THAT T	B. DUE TO OR AS A CONSE	ELMONI,	a				Juda	T W	
DUENTALLY NOTIONS, IF NOTIONS, IF NOTIONS, IF NOTIONS, IF NOTIONS INTERED IN LAST LAST PART	Al.	3 home	rs- M8	case	13.2		> yea	ON ON	ERVAL WEEN ISIET
SECON CONTROL OF CONTR	C. DUE TO OR AS A CONSEC	WENCE OF	Σ				127		ND.
PART II. Other significant	constitions contributing to d	eath but not resulting in the	underlying cause given	in Part I	Auro		CASE REFERRED TO oily Year or No.)	MEDICAL EXAMINE	A
48.	. 116 .	39.E		j.	49.	NO so.	Yes		
MANNER OF DEATH  NATURAL CAUSES	HOMICTOE DATE OF	MO DAY YR	HOUR	NJURY AT WORK? Specify Yee or No.)	DESCRIBE HOW INJUR	W OCCURRED	\$10 EA	· / ·	Tr.
	52.	JURY (At home, farm, street, b	ST M :	WHERE LOCATE	55. D1 STREET	ADDRESS	CITY OR TOWN	SYATE -	27 8 9 3 4 4
-	UNDETERMINED 56.	541		57.		v		•	Q.01
SUPPLEMENTARY ENTRIES	× (	100			S. C.				1442
	ä	· · ·	•	7€	•	5 6	3	je je	i
		CERT	FIED COPY OF	WITAL REG	ORDS				1.1

STATE OF ARIZONA

COUNTY OF MARICOPA

DATE ISSUED

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the VITAL RECORDS SECTION, DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES, PHOENIX, ARIZONA issued under the authority of A.R.S. 36-341, and by direction of:

ANY ALTERATION OF ERASURE VOIDS THIS CERTIFICATE

December 17, 2001

This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying county seal in cold and rea-

3716087



ł		101		
	When recorded, mail to:	1		08470
l	Name: Nadyne Donaldson		Nadyra	e Donaldson
	Address: 15850 N. 23vcl St.		RECORDED A	T REQUEST OF
l	Vidagos, Tarana II. O GLO, 14		FEE 6	DEPUTY #
l		-	FEE 8	u.s.rott
	City/State/Zip Cody Chaenix, AZ	1	anna CDD U	PM 1 46
	85022	_ ,	2003 APR 5	021
		2-1	OFFICIAL RE	
		1000	bove this line for Redorder's u	56 7674 15 AHO
	QUITCL	AIM DEED		
	ZNOWA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN			
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:	Adane !	Donaldson	
	That I (we), the undersigned, for the consideration of ren per	06/s \$10.00 and	other valuable conside	rations do
	hereby release, remise, and forever quitclaim unto	Kathy	J Hacris -	
	Deanna B Isaac	n)		
	all right, title and interest in that certain Property s	iltuated in	Bannock	County.
	State of, and describe	d as follows:		
	Attached realestate a	as desce	hed Allacha	title
		2 2 2 2 2 2 2 7	ved modile	1 107.0,
		뢴	Si .	
			19	
	** *		.51	
	W			
	W		*1	
			5.	
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF I(Wa) have become	E	20 13	**************************************
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I(we) have hereunto set	: my(our) nand(s)	and seal this 272	<sup>22</sup> day of
	NO THE STATE OF TH	n. 1.		*
	Nadyne Donaldson By	· Malaba	20 alancel	Con
	Printed Name of Releasor	7	Signature of Releasor	7
	Printed Name of Raleasor		Signature of Releasor .	
	NIIs II CL.	Cana	11010	
	Printed Name of Witness (If required by State Laws)	Miller	to take	
	OFFICIAL SEAL		Witness (if required by State Law	8)
	ALLISON K. STOK NOTARY PUBLIC - ARIZE NOTARY	UNA (f)	*	Page 1 of 2
	All Rights Reserved.  My Comm. Expires Aug. 31	,2006	FORM 150a	Page 1 04/28/2020 10:54 AM

20302314

## **EXHIBIT "A"**

Lot 9, Block 4, Mink Creek Acres, Bannock County, Idaho, as the same appears on the official plat thereof, filed in the Office of the County Recorder of Bannock County, Idaho...

Lot 10, Block 4, Mink Creek Acres, Bannock County, Idaho, as the same appears on the official plat thereof, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Bannock County, Idaho...

RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
FEE DEBUTY #

2003 JAN 29 AM 1 53

CFFIGIAL RECORD BK 834

LARRY WOHAN RECORDER

BATTER & COURTY IDAHO

When recorder mail to:

Nadyne Donaldson 15850 North 23<sup>rd</sup> Street Phoenix, AZ 85022

3-1

## **QUITCLAIM DEED**

This Quitclaim Deed is made on the \_\_\_\_\_day of December, 2002 by NADYNE DONALDSON.

WITNESSETH, FOR THE SUM OF Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, NADYNE DONALDSON, does hereby remise, release, transfer and forever quitclaim any right, title, interest and claim which H. E. DONALDSON and NADYNE E. DONALDSON, husband and wife has in and to the real estate and improvements thereon as described in Exhibit "A" attached hereto, to NADYNE DONALDSON.

DATED this day of December 2002.  By: NADWNE DONALDSOY.
STATE OF ARIZONA ) ) ss. County of Maricopa )
On this day of Jec., 2002 before me the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared NADYNE DONALDSON, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the individual whose name is subscribed to the within instrument (Quitclaim Deed) and acknowledged to me that she executed the same in her authorized capacity, and that by her signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted executed the instrument.
behalf of which the person acted executed the instrument.

My Commission Expires:

4

ST ST

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ARIZONA Markopa County JUDY P. PLUMB

My Commission Expires May 25, 2004

# **EXHIBIT "A"**

Lot 9, Block 4, Mink Creek Acres, Bannock County, Idaho, as the same appears on the official plat thereof, filed in the Office of the County Recorder of Bannock County, Idaho...

Lot 10, Block 4, Mink Creek Acres, Bannock County, Idaho, as the same appears on the official plat thereof, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Bannock County, Idaho...

Nadyre Donaldson
RECORDED AT REQUEST OF

FEE DEPUTY #

2003 JAN 29 AM 11 53

CFFICIAL RECORD BK# 824

LARRY W CHAN PECORDER

BANNOCK COUNTY IDAHO

# CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

# STATE OF ARIZONA



20302314

ORIGINAL STATE COPY

## STATE OF ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES - OFFICE OF VITAL RECORDS

	CERTIFICATE OF DE	ATH D 10	)2- 🚣 📑	
NAME OF A FIRST DECEASED HERNON	EDWARD CLAST  DONALD	SON 2 MALE	DECEMBER 01	, 2001
RACE (e.g., while, black American Indian, (specify tribe) ear SPECIFY: White	a. No.	F YES, INDICATE MEXICAN, SHANISH, FUEL CUBAN, ETC. C.	s No	IN U.S. ARMED PORICES?
A COUNTY DEATH  Maricopa	Phoenix	Bryans Extended		DOA DOP EMER.
DATE OF MONTH DAY YEAR BUTTH NOVEMBER 27, 1915	AGE (YEARS LAST BIRTHDAY) FUNDER 1 YEAR IF UNDER 1 DAY HRS. MIN.	MARRIED, NEVER MARRIED, WIDOWED, DIVORCED (SPECIFY) MAITIED	Nadyne Estel	
STATE AND (Motin USA, name country) CITY OF BIRTH Milton, North Dakota	COUNTRY? SPECIFY SOCIAL SECURITY?	14A Condi	actor Rai	lusiness on industry
USUAL ASTATE B.COUNTY 15. Arizona Marico		85022 a 2 mon	ths 17.	NICATION PAGE COMPLETED
1545850 N. 23rd St.	INBIDE CITY LIMITER ON RESERVATION (SPECIFY Yes or No)	PREVIOUS STATE OF RESIDENCE  IM. Tdaho	ELEMENTARY SECONDAR (0-12)	(1-4 or 5 +) B.
19-	ses Donaldson	MOTHER'S MADEN A FIRE NAME Isabe	LI Brigham	Rummrey
MEGRMANT'S SIGNATURE  21. ▶ Nadyne Estell'e Dona	70 1 7		Phoenix, AZ 8	and the same of th
surial Cremation Despection 25. 12/12/0	cemetery of crematory, namelocation  8. Serenity Crematory	7 Phoenix, AZ 27A ▶ D	s sewature ot embalmed	CERT NO.
	PEOTIA AVE. PROCEDIX, AZ	85029 will	iam R. Pauley	ጉ . [835
DUE TO THE CAUSEIS STATED	a NPS m	AT THE TIME DATE AND	PLACE DUE TO THE CAUSE(S) AND M	ANNER STATED
DO SIGNATURE AND TITLE  AND TITLE  OATE SIGNED (IMA, Day, VIAT)	COUL 32 2048	DATE SIGNED (AND, DAY)		HOUR OF DEATH  36. PRIONOUNGED DEAD (MALE)
an a second	CAL EXAMINER OR TRUBALLAW ENFORCEMENT NATIONAL	37. ON AUTHORIZED FOR CREMATION	2 31	12
DATE REGISTERED 2001 REG. FILE NO. 37560	REGISTRAPE ROJUTURE	DEPUTY 4	DATE RECTO. II	N STATE OFFICE
ANY SANY SEPONTE EBONTE	VILLAMONI A	R ONLY ONE CAUSE ON EACH LINE)	joda	Cy S APPROXI
JENTRALI STIONS, STIONS, STIONS, STIONS, STIONS, ENGINE SERVING WAS DRIVED IN THE STIONS IN LAST.	- WWW. WWW.	case	240	BETWEEN ONSET
LEAD UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT				HTASO
4.	death but not resulting in the underlying cause give	(Spec	NO 56. Yes	O TO MEDICAL EXAMINER
MANNER OF DEATH    NATURAL   HOMICIDE	. 53. M	INJURY AT WORK? (Specify Yea or No.)  54		2 7
51. SUICIDE UNDETERMINED SO.	INJURY (At home, farm, street, factory, office building, etc.)	WHERE LOCATED? STREET	ADDRESS CITY OR TOWN	
SUPPLEMENTARY ENTRIES 56.	* *,	* ·		•
	CENTIFIED COPY O	F-VITAL RECORDS	<del> </del>	<u> </u>

STATE OF ARIZONA COUNTY OF MARICOPA

DATE ISSUED

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the VITAL RECORDS SECTION, DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES, PHOENIX, ARIZONA issued under the authority of A.A.S. 36-341, and by direction of:

ANY ALTERATION OF ERASURE VOIDS THIS CERTIFICATE TO

December 17, 2001

This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying county seal in color and range



